



Temporary Parking Permit

Applic	cant Name	Phone Number
Addre	ess	, Lake Elmo, Minnesota
Dated pursu reside	d (today's date) lant to Section 1005.05 Temential vehicles to be parked on	porary Parking Permit, of the Lake Elmo Municipal Code to allow (street)
Name	e of Event	
Date	of Event	
Betwe	een the hours of	and
Numb	per of Temporary Parking Perm	nit copies requested
Lake E Chapte Sectio 1005.C An ow calend reunio Admin for par hours. to hav	Elmo Municipal Code er 10 – Traffic & Motor Vehicles in 1005 – Vehicle Parking Permit D5 Temporary Parking Permit rer who resides adjacent to a postar year for a special non-busines ins, bar mitzvahs, confirmation, fruistrator at least three (3) working derking residential passenger vehicles The City Administrator shall notify	hington County Sheriff's Office of the Temporary Parking Permit. Sted "No Parking" zone may obtain up to two (2) Temporary Parking Permits per s or social event (including, but not limited to weddings, birthday parties, family aternal gatherings, holiday gatherings, etc.) by making application to the City lays before the date of the special event. A Temporary Parking Permit shall allow s within a No Parking zone for a period not to exceed twenty-four (24) consecutive the County Sheriff before issuing a Temporary Parking Permit and shall arrange vered during the period described in the permit. Parking will only be permitted the Fire Chief.
Signa	ature – City Representative	
CC:	Mayor and City Council Washington County Sheriff's Lake Elmo Public Works De	

Lake Elmo Fire Chief